

CASH, NON-CASH AND NON-PERFORMING LOANS NOTIFIED BY THE BANKS ACCORDING TO FINANCIAL CODES									
June 2016									
No	FINANCING SUBJECT	GROSS CREDITS		CASH CREDITS		NON-PERFORMING LOANS		NON-CASH CREDITS	
		AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%
1	CONSUMER LOANS AND CREDIT CARDS	3.610.289.680	29,38	3.319.648.509	29,44	290.641.171	28,73	6.943.587	1,13
	Consumer Loan (Housing)	857.742.372	6,98	840.951.486	7,46	16.790.886	1,66	220.518	0,04
	Consumer Loan (Automobil)	208.001.324	1,69	201.233.815	1,78	6.767.509	0,67	0	0,00
	Consumer Loan (Other)	2.142.967.635	17,44	1.921.793.201	17,04	221.174.434	21,86	6.723.069	1,09
	Credit Cart	401.578.349	3,27	355.670.007	3,15	45.908.342	4,54	0	0,00
2	MANUFACTURE OF TEXTILES AND TEXTILE PRODUCTS	21.608.743	0,18	17.398.569	0,15	4.210.174	0,42	4.295.043	0,70
	Manufacture of textiles	8.870.314	0,07	7.938.321	0,07	931.993	0,09	3.258.574	0,53
	Manufacture of ready-made clothing	12.614.358	0,10	9.358.205	0,08	3.256.153	0,32	1.036.469	0,17
	Manufacture of leather clothes and dyeing of fur	124.071	0,00	102.043	0,00	22.028	0,00	0	0,00
3	WHOLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE, COMMISSION TRADE, SERVICE OF MOTOR VEHICLES	1.270.305.583	10,34	1.135.603.325	10,07	134.702.258	13,32	166.621.517	27,00
	Wholesale and Commission Trade	561.293.286	4,57	509.530.857	4,52	51.762.429	5,12	86.422.270	14,00
	Retail trade and personal goods and repair of households goods	501.044.514	4,08	437.867.047	3,88	63.177.467	6,25	58.527.273	9,48
	Sale, maintenance and repair of motor vehicles, motor vehicle parts and accessories	207.967.783	1,69	188.205.421	1,67	19.762.362	1,95	21.671.974	3,51
4	MANUFACTURE OF FOOD PRODUCTS, BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO	291.792.119	2,37	237.404.178	2,11	54.387.941	5,38	33.326.586	5,40
5	CONSTRUCTION	813.785.174	6,62	659.204.860	5,85	154.580.314	15,28	49.060.146	7,95
6	TRANSPORT, STORAGE AND COMMUNICATION	2.292.534.844	18,66	2.276.779.916	20,19	15.754.928	1,56	24.497.234	3,97
	Communication	2.033.580.720	16,55	2.033.420.432	18,03	160.288	0,02	8.175.219	1,32
	Transport	111.427.397	0,91	103.458.151	0,92	7.969.246	0,79	3.116.125	0,50
	Other Transportation Activities and Storage	147.526.727	1,20	139.901.333	1,24	7.625.394	0,75	13.205.890	2,14
7	SOURCES OF ELECTRICITY, GAS AND WATER SUPPLY	87.745.948	0,71	87.565.603	0,78	180.345	0,02	7.552.044	1,22
8	FINANCIAL INTERMEDIATION	144.738.528	1,18	140.244.565	1,24	4.493.963	0,44	7.730.377	1,25
	Leasing, Factoring and Financial Companies and Others	129.915.436	1,06	126.262.354	1,12	3.653.082	0,36	4.973.716	0,81
	Monetary Intermediation, Real Estate Investment Trust, Venture Capital Investment Trust and Others	14.823.092	0,12	13.982.211	0,12	840.881	0,08	2.756.661	0,45
9	MANUFACTURE OF BASIC METALS AND FABRICATED METAL PRODUCTS	50.068.523	0,41	41.901.142	0,37	8.167.381	0,81	3.896.354	0,63
	Manufacture of Basic Metal	7.561.326	0,06	4.594.369	0,04	2.966.957	0,29	777.187	0,13
	Manufacture of fabricated metal products (except machinery and equipment)	42.507.197	0,35	37.306.773	0,33	5.200.424	0,51	3.119.167	0,51
10	AGRICULTURE, HUNTING AND FORESTRY	512.008.221	4,17	490.218.116	4,35	21.790.105	2,15	2.239.543	0,36
11	MANUFACTURE OF TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT	18.147.383	0,15	16.311.836	0,14	1.835.547	0,18	9.620.032	1,56
	Motor Vehicles and Their Parts and Accessories	16.955.144	0,14	15.119.597	0,13	1.835.547	0,18	8.561.062	1,39
	Building and Repairing of Ships and Boats, Manufacture of Other Transport Equipment	1.192.239	0,01	1.192.239	0,01	0	0,00	1.058.970	0,17
12	MANUFACTURE OF CHEMICALS AND CHEMICAL PRODUCTS AND MAN-MADE FIBRES	25.854.571	0,21	23.286.612	0,21	2.567.959	0,25	5.190.222	0,84
13	REAL ESTATE, RENTING AND BUSINESS ACTIVITIES	147.366.900	1,20	143.311.729	1,27	4.055.171	0,40	20.836.831	3,38
14	MANUFACTURE OF OTHER NON-METALIC MINERALS	360.097.356	2,93	295.801.474	2,62	64.295.882	6,36	18.028.081	2,92
15	OTHER COMMUNITY, SOCIAL AND PERSONEL SERVICE ACTIVITIES	1.124.953.692	9,15	1.045.983.714	9,28	78.969.978	7,81	108.072.260	17,51
	Culture Activities	55.194.265	0,45	49.586.196	0,44	5.608.069	0,55	7.631.043	1,24
	Other Social Activities	1.069.759.427	8,71	996.397.518	8,84	73.361.909	7,25	100.441.217	16,27
16	MANUFACTURE OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT	35.101.884	0,29	31.003.953	0,27	4.097.931	0,41	4.389.529	0,71
	Machinery and Equipment	11.353.040	0,09	10.294.180	0,09	1.058.860	0,10	537.892	0,09
	Electric and Non-electric Domestic Appliances	23.748.844	0,19	20.709.773	0,18	3.039.071	0,30	3.851.637	0,62
17	MANUFACTURE OF COKE, REFINED PETROLEUM AND NUCLEAR FUEL	33.015.511	0,27	27.720.612	0,25	5.294.899	0,52	662.442	0,11
18	HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS (TOURISM)	688.447.481	5,60	575.366.775	5,10	113.080.706	11,18	96.626.713	15,66
19	MANUFACTURE OF ELECTRICAL AND OPTICAL EQUIPMENT	21.485.094	0,17	18.659.141	0,17	2.825.953	0,28	3.479.551	0,56
20	MANUFACTURE OF PULP, PAPER AND PAPER PRODUCTS, PUBLISHING AND PRINTING	27.184.009	0,22	16.925.959	0,15	10.258.050	1,01	1.155.379	0,19
	Manufacture of Pulp, Paper and Paper Products	11.603.213	0,09	6.781.970	0,06	4.821.243	0,48	771.008	0,12
	Manufacture of Publishing and Printing	15.580.796	0,13	10.143.989	0,09	5.436.807	0,54	384.371	0,06
21	MANUFACTURE OF RUBBER AND PLASTIC PRODUCT	46.453.474	0,38	42.583.733	0,38	3.869.741	0,38	12.052.372	1,95
22	MINING AND QUARRYING OF ENERGY-PRODUCING MATERIALS	16.908.145	0,14	16.879.901	0,15	28.244	0,00	564.018	0,09
23	MANUFACTURING N.E.C (Other Manufacturing)	78.412.293	0,64	67.975.896	0,60	10.436.397	1,03	7.797.483	1,26
24	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND DEFENCE, COMPULSORY SOCIAL SECURITY	147.804.697	1,20	146.106.293	1,30	1.698.404	0,17	533.790	0,09
25	MANUFACTURE OF WOOD AND WOOD PRODUCTS	6.310.149	0,05	5.209.210	0,05	1.100.939	0,11	20.504	0,00
26	MANUFACTURE OF LEATHER AND LEATHER PRODUCTS	2.928.875	0,02	2.150.271	0,02	778.604	0,08	46.215	0,01
27	MINING AND QUARRYING EXCEPT ENERGY-PRODUCING MATERIALS	15.776.416	0,13	15.691.722	0,14	84.694	0,01	281.322	0,05
28	HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICE	88.309.658	0,72	85.038.307	0,75	3.271.351	0,32	6.306.376	1,02
29	EDUCATION	302.351.013	2,46	290.973.482	2,58	11.377.531	1,12	12.285.301	1,99
30	PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS WITH EMPLOYED PERSONS	2.505.266	0,02	2.027.437	0,02	477.829	0,05	3.093.796	0,50
31	FISHING	3.996.026	0,03	1.736.602	0,02	2.259.424	0,22	0	0,00
32	GLOBAL DECLARATIONS	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00
33	(2.000 TL Altı Negatif Nitelikli Olanlar)	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00
TOTAL		12.288.287.256		11.276.713.442	91,77%	1.011.573.814	8,23%	617.204.648	5,02%
Total (Gross Credits+Non-Cash Credits)		12.905.491.904							

Note 1: Loans in the sector comprise of the banks which were established and operate under the TRNC Banks Act, the Development Bank and loans under Saving Deposits Insurance Fund.

Note 2: Gross credits comprise of total of cash loans and non-performing loans.

Note 3: Loans are included interest discounting and accrual.

Directorate of Banking Services
Department of Risk